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MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF
APPLICABLE)

SCHOOL CODE (IF
APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH
PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS
(LANDLINE/MOBILE)

THE UNITED PUBLIC
SCHOOL COIMBATORE
NORTH TN

1930969

55908

THE UNITED PUBLIC
SCHOOL, SF NO 835/1, UIT
NAGAR, G
KOVUNDAMPALAYAM,
PERIYANAIKENPALAYAM,
COIMBATORE, - 641020

ANITHA DEVA PRIYAT
B.Sc. B.Ed. MCA. M.Phil.
ups@uit.ac.in

9688885555

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://ups.ac.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/1.-AFFILIATION-
LETTER.pdf
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https://www.india.gov.in/
https://www.facebook.com/cbseindia29
https://www.instagram.com/cbse_hq_1929/
https://twitter.com/cbseindia29
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCAre7caIM9EvmD-mcSy6VyA?view_as=subscriber
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COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://ups.ac.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/2.-TRUST.pdf

https://ups.ac.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/3.-
RECOGNITION.pdf

https://ups.ac.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/3.-
RECOGNITION.pdf

https://ups.ac.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/5.-BUILDING-
SAFETY.pdf

https://ups.ac.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/6.-FIRE-SAFETY.p

http://ups.ac.in/pdf/documentandlinks/DEO.f

https://ups.ac.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/UPS-Drinking-
water.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES
OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT
IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE
NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS
PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

https://ups.ac.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/FEE-
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2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC
CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS
TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT
OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL
EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR
AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 51 51
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https://ups.ac.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/ACADEMIC-
CALENDAR-2025-26.pdf

https://ups.ac.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/SMC-
details.pdf

https://ups.ac.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/10.-PTA.pdf

https://ups.ac.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/1.-
AFFILIATION-LETTER.pdf

ANITHADEVAPRIYAT

87

15

25

30

40:1

KEERTHI

KARTHIGA.D

100

Designed and Developed by IT Department CBSE
HQ. 2

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Website Policy

CBSE Directory 1 CBSE Directory

3/7


https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/Manuals/WEBSITE_POLICY.pdf
https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/Manuals/WEBSITE_POLICY.pdf
https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/Manuals/WEBSITE_POLICY.pdf
https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/Manuals/WEBSITE_POLICY.pdf
https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/Manuals/WEBSITE_POLICY.pdf
https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/Manuals/WEBSITE_POLICY.pdf
https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/Manuals/WEBSITE_POLICY.pdf
https://www.cbse.gov.in/cbsenew/contact-us.html
https://www.cbse.gov.in/cbsenew/contact-us.html
https://www.cbse.gov.in/cbsenew/contact-us.html
https://www.cbse.gov.in/cbsenew/contact-us.html
https://www.cbse.gov.in/cbsenew/contact-us.html
https://www.cbse.gov.in/cbsenew/contact-us.html
https://www.cbse.gov.in/cbsenew/contact-us.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html

6/5/25, 6:22 AM

1

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

2025 21 21

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF
THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE
CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ
MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF
LABORATORIES
INCLUDING COMPUTER
LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO
OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

-

100

10967

45 & 49

5&60

YES
30
30

https://www.youtube.com/watch?
v=gLLguMM-89E

ANITHA PRINCIPAL 12
DEVAPRIYAT

VANISHA D PRT M.SC.
MONSHAA TGT 12
JAYASHREE J TGT 12
ANUSUYA S PGT 12
KEERTHI S TGT 12

WAL DANA R DDT

12
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10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

RAGAVIR
SHARMILAR
KALAVATHI R
ABINAYA S
PRIYAM
BUVANESWARI R
DHANALAKSHIMI
AMMU.N
MEENAKSHI M

BOONATHAN
KUMAR K

KARTHIGA D
SENTHAMARAI K
MYTHILI R
SANDHYAR
SELVIB
SATHIYAPRIYAR
SAKILA

USHA

VIVYA K
YASHWANT B S
Vidhya Shree R
RADHAMANI J
PREETHAD
PADMA PRIYAR

AUGUSTA
PRIYADHARSHINI
A

DHEEPTHIAC

SEETHA BRINDA J

NTT

TGT

NTT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

OTHER

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT
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B.Com

M.Sc

BA

BE

m.com

B.Sc

B.A

M.A

B.A

B.PED

M.SC

M.A

BCA

M.A

M.A

M.SC

M.COM

MA

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.Sc.,

M.Sc

M Sc.,

BA

MA

BA

M Sc
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

MEDONAA

SINDHU N

VANITHAR

BHUVANA M

NEETHU K

NARESH M

BAIRAVI S

DIVYA S

ARUNAP

SABEETHAM

REVATHI P

RANJANA R

BARGAVI S

MYTHILI M

PAVITHRAK

SAFYA SANJANA

KANIMOZHI K

REKHA K

MEGALAR

DIVYAR

ANANTHI R

SOWMIYA M

SWATHI S

SUMATHI K

PREETHI S

E. Monisha

mahesh sharmila

SIVAPRADEEP M

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PET

PGT

NTT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

NTT

PRT

NTT

PGT

TGT

TGT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

TGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

PGT

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

MA

ME

MA

BE

BE

BCA

M Sc., B Ed,,

BA

MA

M Sc

B SC

MBA

M Sc

MA

M Phil.,

BA

M Sc., B Ed,,

MA

MA

ME

M Sc

B Sc.,

M Sc

M.Phil

M.SC.

M.A

B.E

P.HD
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67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

JENCY AMIRTHA J

SIVANANDHAM S

MALLIKA
CHANDRARAJAN

VIJAYAKUMAR T

BOOPATHI V

SATHIYA S

PRAGATHY

AISWARYA

LYDIA KARUNYA

BALAGOWTHAMI
B

MERLIN

KEERTHANA M

KAVITHA S

SARANYA
DURAISAMY

PAVITHRAR

MARY PRAVEENA
T

SUGANYA S
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TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PET

PGT

PET

NTT

NTT

NTT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.SC, B.ED

B.SC

M.SC.

B.SC

BCA

M.A

MCA

M.A

M.Phil

BCA

B.TECH

M.SC

M.A

M.SC.

Designed and Developed by IT Department CBSE

HQ.

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Website Policy
2

CBSE Directory 1

CBSE Directory

717


https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/Manuals/WEBSITE_POLICY.pdf
https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/Manuals/WEBSITE_POLICY.pdf
https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/Manuals/WEBSITE_POLICY.pdf
https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/Manuals/WEBSITE_POLICY.pdf
https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/Manuals/WEBSITE_POLICY.pdf
https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/Manuals/WEBSITE_POLICY.pdf
https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/Manuals/WEBSITE_POLICY.pdf
https://www.cbse.gov.in/cbsenew/contact-us.html
https://www.cbse.gov.in/cbsenew/contact-us.html
https://www.cbse.gov.in/cbsenew/contact-us.html
https://www.cbse.gov.in/cbsenew/contact-us.html
https://www.cbse.gov.in/cbsenew/contact-us.html
https://www.cbse.gov.in/cbsenew/contact-us.html
https://www.cbse.gov.in/cbsenew/contact-us.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html
https://cbseacademic.nic.in/contactus.html

